
Specifications
ADR110/135-P

ADR-P Series
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IV-33 / IV-34
Terminal to terminal, at 25 Deg C1

ADR110-P Specifications ADR110-P-22 ADR110-P-45
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ADR135-P Specifications ADR135-P-27 ADR135-P-54

16 16

Nm

Nm

Nm

Nm/Arms

Vpeak/rpm

Vdc

Arms

W

W

Arms

ohms

mH

ms

Nm/Sqrt(W)

kg·m2

kg

kg

4.5

13.6

0.0090

0.76

0.065

550.0

18.0

52.3

470.6

6.0

1.45

9.88

6.80

0.63

0.0004243

0.45

1.45

10.3

31.0

0.0210

3.44

0.294

550.0

9.0

83.8

754.1

3.0

9.31

63.31

6.80

1.13

0.0008463

0.90

3.00

10.3

31.0

0.0210

1.72

0.147

550.0

18.0

83.8

754.1

6.0

2.33

15.83

6.80

1.13

0.0008463

0.90

3.00

4.5

13.6

0.0090

1.51

0.129

550.0

9.0

52.3

470.6

3.0

5.81

39.51

6.80

0.63

0.0004243

0.45

1.45

 integrated with 
hall sensors

Low speed and
 high speed windings

Direct drive, 
brushless motor

Low cogging torque

Model

Number of poles

Continuous torque

Peak torque

Max. cogging torque (peak to peak)

Torque constant

Back EMF constant

Continuous current

Peak current

Continuous thermal power

Peak thermal power

Max bus voltage

Resistance①

Inductance①

Electrical time constant

Motor constant

Rotor inertia

Rotor mass

Stator mass

Model

Number of poles
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Torque constant

Back EMF constant
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Peak current

Continuous thermal power

Peak thermal power

Max bus voltage

Resistance①

Inductance①

Electrical time constant

Motor constant

Rotor inertia

Rotor mass

Stator mass
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Terminal to terminal, at 25 Deg C1  Terminal to terminal, at 25 Deg C.1

Specifications
ADR360-P
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IV-35 / IV-36

Specifications
ADR175/220-P

ADR175-P Specifications ADR175-P-36 ADR175-P-72
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ADR220-P Specifications ADR220-P-50 ADR220-P-100
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ADR360-P Specifications ADR360-P-70 ADR360-P-140
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IV-37 / IV-38

Dimensions
ADR110-P

ADR135-P-27

ADR135-P-54

Dimensions
ADR135-P

ADR110-P-22

ADR110-P-45
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Dimensions
ADR220-P
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IV-39 / IV-40

Dimensions
ADR175-P

ADR175-P-36

ADR175-P-72

ADR220-P-50

ADR220-P-100
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Part Numbering
ADR-P
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s

IV-41 / IV-42

Dimensions
ADR360-P

ADR360-P-70

ADR360-P-140

Motor
ADR110-P/ADR135-P/ADR175-P

ADR220-P/ADR360-P

Model
22/45，27/54，36/72

50/100,70/140

ADR175-P-36-S-J-3.0

Winding
S/P

Cable Length
3.0

Thermal Sensor
J = Thermostat (standard)

K = PT100 (RTD)
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